1
Premium efficiency motors
designed to match the
pump load
MG IE3 0.25-22 kW 3-Phase
GRUNDFOS STANDARD MOTORS
Grundfos MG IE3-rated 0.25-22 kW
3-Phase motors provide low energy

Sound pressure MG model H
Motors Power
kW Type designation
50 Hz
Sound pressure
level dB(A)
60 Hz
Sound pressure
level dB(A)
2-pole
0.37  MG71A2-C3 51.0 53.5
0.55 MG71B2-C3 49.0 55.0
0.75 MG80A2-H3 48.8 53.7
1.10 MG80C2-H3 48.6 53.5
1.50 MG90SD2-H3 54.2 58.6
2.20 MG90LE2-H3 55.5 59.8
3.00 MG100LC2-H3 55.3 59.8
4.00 MG112MC2-H3 58.7 63.6
5.50 MG132SC2-H3 58.8 63.6
7.50 MG132SB2-H3 60.3 65.1
11.0 MG160MB2-H3 60.5 65.1
15.0 MG160MD2-H3 60.6 65.2
18.5 MG160LB2-H3 60.7 65.3
22.0 MG180MB2-H3 64.4 69.1
4-pole
0.25 MG71A4-C1 39.5 39.5
0.37 MG71B4-C1 37.5 41.0
0.55 MG80A4-C1 43.5 44.5
0.75 MG90SC4-H3 43.6 46.6
1.10 MG90SB4-H3 43.6 46.6
1.50 MG90LC4-H3 43.2 48.6
2.20 MG100LB4-H3 42.2 44.3
3.00 MG100LC4-H3 50.2 50.2
4.00 MG112MC4-H3 47.4 48.4
5.50 MG132SB4-H3 49.8 54.5
7.50 MG132MB4-H3 50.5 56.2
11.0 MG160MA4-H3 53.0 58.0
15.0 MG160LB4-H3 53.5 58.0
BEARING SIZE OVERVIEW
STANDARD BEARINGS
AVAILABLE WORLDWIDE
LESS NOISE FROM HIGH
EFFICIENCY MOTORS
SOUND PRESSURE OVERVIEW
7
98